Innovative Communication Solutions
LNB
KA-BAND PLL
9000H-4
MECHANICAL DIAGRAM
Current 400 mA
Input (waterproof) WR-42 waveguide
Output (waterproof) F-connector (75 ohm)

DC Power +12V to +24V DC
FREQUENCY BANDS AVAILABLE
HOW TO ORDER
CONNECTOR
FREQUENCY
LO STABILITY
LNB SERIES #
9200HAN-4
Frequency Bands           9000HA-4 9000HB-4 9000HC-4 9000HD-4 9000HE-4
Input Frequency             18.2 ~ 19.2 GHz        19.2 ~ 20.2 GHz            20.2 ~ 21.2 GHz           21.2 ~ 22.2 GHz        17.2 ~ 18.2 GHz
LO Frequency 17.25 GHz                  18.25 GHz 19.25 GHz 20.25 GHz         16.25 GHz
IF Frequency 950 ~ 1950 MHz        950 ~ 1950 MHz            950 ~ 1950 MHz          950 ~ 1950 MHz     950 ~ 1950 MHz
N - Optional N-Connector
A: 18.2-19.2 GHz
B: 19.2-20.2 GHz
C: 20.2-21.2 GHz
D: 21.2-22.2 GHz
E: 17.2-18.2 GHz
2: ±25 kHz
5: ±50 kHz
Version 4
Esatcom Inc.                Tel                Email